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Direction
Rua Conceicao Do Para 1726 — Rua Vicente Risola 1160

83 stops

Open route schedule

Rua Conceicao Do Para 1726

Rua Cassiterita 1165

Rua Cassiterita 955

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2646

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2900

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3080

Rod Mg Cinco 1069

Rod Mg Cinco 827

Rod Mg Cinco 777

Rod Mg Cinco 551

Rua Aracy De Almeida 36

Rua Acacio Correa Dolabela 210

Rua Decio Silveira Marques 182

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 215

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 71

Rua Arieta Bistene Farah 15

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 413

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 353

Rua Rosemberg Silva 36

Rua Rosemberg Silva 178

Rua Rosemberg Silva 310

Route schedule
Rua Conceicao Do Para 1726 — Rua Vicente Risola 1160

Monday 13:10-23:35

Tuesday 13:10-23:35

Wednesday 13:10-23:35

Thursday 13:10-23:35

Friday 13:10-23:35

Saturday 13:00-23:35

Sunday 13:20-23:30

Route info

Direction: Rua Conceicao Do Para 1726

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Via Ligacao Br Duzentos E Sessenta E Dois Sabara 920

Via Ligação BR 262 - Sabará, 951

Avenida Magenta 110

Avenida Magenta 900

Avenida Magenta 750

Avenida Magenta 990

Avenida Magenta 1230

Rua Helio Natale 103

Rua Milton Dias 39

Rua Jose Flausino 79

Rua Jose Flausino 23

Rua Januario Borges 26

Rua Januario Borges 132

Rua Januario Borges 360

Rua Josefino Pinto 66

Rua Maria De Lurdes De Pinho 45

Rua Augusta Sacchetto Scalzo 190

Rua Augusta Sacchetto Scalzo 170

Rua Dos Borges 1135

Rua Dos Borges 941

Rua dos Borges, 235

Rua Dos Borges 533

Rua Dos Borges 395

Avenida Amor De Nossa Vida 110

Avenida Dos Sociais 308

Rua Abilio Fernandes De Oliveira 28

Rua Abilio Fernandes De Oliveira 84

Rua Geraldo Ferreira Da Gloria 1320

Rua Geraldo Ferreira Da Gloria 1520



Rua Milton Dias 48

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 60

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 541

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 401

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 211

Rua Americo Alves Sardinha 105

Rua Caetano Vasconcellos 20

Rua Caetano Vasconcellos 11

Rua Paulo Pinheiro Chagas 61

Rua Marrocos Filho 109

Rua Professor Wladimir Gomes 113

Rua Abilio Alves Dos Santos 191

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 346

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 410

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 64

Rua Erothides Dias Ladeira 218

Rua Decio Silveira Marques 183

Rua Acacio Correa Dolabela 175

Rua Aracy De Almeida 15

Rod Mg Cinco 690

Rod Mg Cinco 360

Rod Mg Cinco 840

Rod Mg Cinco 1030

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3357

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3165

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2789

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2557

Rua Gustavo Da Silveira 1825



Rua Conceicao Do Para 840

Rua Minduri 30

Rua Minduri 320

Rua Vicente Risola 900

Rua Vicente Risola 1160



Direction
Estação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A2 — Es-
tação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A3

84 stops

Open route schedule

Estação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A2

Rua Gustavo Da Silveira 1890

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2530

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2622

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2900

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3080

Rod Mg Cinco 1069

Rod Mg Cinco 827

Rod Mg Cinco 777

Rod Mg Cinco 551

Rua Aracy De Almeida 36

Rua Acacio Correa Dolabela 210

Rua Decio Silveira Marques 182

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 215

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 71

Rua Sebastiana Soares Dos Santos 175

Rua Arieta Bistene Farah 15

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 413

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 353

Rua Rosemberg Silva 36

Rua Rosemberg Silva 178

Rua Rosemberg Silva 310

Via Ligacao Br Duzentos E Sessenta E Dois Sabara 920

Via Ligacao Br Duzentos E Sessenta E Dois Sabara 660

Route schedule
Estação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A2 — Es-
tação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A3

Monday 05:00-12:50

Tuesday 05:00-12:50

Wednesday 05:00-12:50

Thursday 05:00-12:50

Friday 05:00-12:50

Saturday 05:25-12:30

Sunday 04:30-12:30

Route info

Direction: Estação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma 
A2

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-822-3617886043-1677523584


Via Ligacao Br Duzentos E Sessenta E Dois Sabara 345

Rua Professor Wladimir Gomes 112

Rua Marrocos Filho 70

Rua Paulo Pinheiro Chagas 30

Rua Exaltino Marques Andrade 195

Rua Caetano Vasconcellos 13

Rua Americo Alves Sardinha 110

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 240

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 420

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 538

Rua Arnaldo Lourenco 37

Rua Milton Dias 39

Rua Jose Flausino 79

Rua Jose Flausino 23

Rua Januario Borges 26

Rua Januario Borges 132

Rua Januario Borges 360

Rua Josefino Pinto 66

Rua Maria De Lurdes De Pinho 45

Rua Augusta Sacchetto Scalzo 190

Rua Augusta Sacchetto Scalzo 170

Rua Dos Borges 1135

Rua Dos Borges 941

Rua dos Borges, 235

Rua Dos Borges 533

Rua Dos Borges 395

Avenida Amor De Nossa Vida 110

Avenida Dos Sociais 308

Rua Abilio Fernandes De Oliveira 28



Rua Abilio Fernandes De Oliveira 84

Rua Geraldo Ferreira Da Gloria 1320

Rua Geraldo Ferreira Da Gloria 1520

Rua Milton Dias 48

Rua Helio Natale 58

Avenida Magenta 1101

Avenida Magenta 1041

Avenida Magenta 719

Avenida Magenta 485

Avenida Magenta 113

Avenida Magenta 1001

Avenida Magenta, 95

Rua Abilio Alves Dos Santos 237

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 346

Rua Maria Conceicao Bonfim 410

Rua Monsenhor Artur De Oliveira 64

Rua Erothides Dias Ladeira 218

Rua Decio Silveira Marques 183

Rua Acacio Correa Dolabela 175

Rua Aracy De Almeida 15

Rod Mg Cinco 690

Rod Mg Cinco 360

Rod Mg Cinco 840

Rod Mg Cinco 1030

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3357

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 3165

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2789

Avenida Jose Candido Da Silveira 2557



Rua Gustavo Da Silveira 1825

Rua Conceicao Do Para 840

Estação José Cândido da Silveira - Plataforma A3

822 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belo Horizonte

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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